\
\

y

/
/

A

y

MICROFILM DIVIDER

OMB/RECORDS MANAGEMENT DIVISION

SEN 20584 (2/83) 3M

§
S

| { (u \)

ROLL NUMBER

DESCRIPTION




HCRIO73

op.
n,

Coarlson, Boltor, Drovdal

G L

support

Bush,

0427
0427
0427
0427
0427
0427
0428
0428
0428

H

H
S
S
S
H
H
S
H

Nelson, Urlacher, Wardner

(Approved by the Drlayed Bills
A concurrent recsolution urging thoe

and work to enact the tax

Introducod, first reading
Svcond roading, adopted
Received from House
Introduced, first reanding
Second reading, adopted
Returned to Housa

§igned by Spoakeor

Stgned by President

Committee)

state's

reliof

Fitled with Secrotary of State

rroposal

congressional

introduced by

delegation to

Presrdent

Hitoeel
Ha1691
SJU1563
$J41564
$J1564
HJ1711
HI1T776
$J1578




