MICROFILM DIVIDER

OMB/RECORDS MANAGEMENT DIVISION SFN 2053 (2/85) 5M



ROLL NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

30/3

HCR3073

Rep. Carlson, Boltor, Drovdal

n. G. Nelson, Urlacher, Wardner

(Approved by the Delayed Bills Committee)

A concurrent resolution urging the state's congressional delegation to support and work to enact the tax relief proposal introduced by President Bush.

0427	Hintroduced, first roading	HJ1691
0427	H Sucond reading, adopted	я Ј 1 6 9 1
0427	S Roceived from House	S J 1 5 6 3
0427	S Introduced, first reading	S J 1 5 6 4
0427	S Second reading, adopted	SJ1564
0427 1	f Returned to House	н Ј 1 7 1 1
0428	I Signed by Speaker	HJ1776
0428	Signed by President	S J 1 5 7 B
0428	I Filed with Secretary of State	